
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

1 1

MAGNETIC LOOP CONTROLLER     M0HWD

A

1 1Tuesday, August 13, 2019

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

1 1

MAGNETIC LOOP CONTROLLER     M0HWD

A

1 1Tuesday, August 13, 2019

Title

Size Document Number Rev

Date: Sheet of

1 1

MAGNETIC LOOP CONTROLLER     M0HWD

A

1 1Tuesday, August 13, 2019

1

2

3
 

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

1514

13

4
0V

C0

C1

C2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

A0

A1

26

28

25

27

U
2
 
 
 
A
X
E
2
0
1

+ 7-12

AXE133 Serial LCD Kit  
 (16x2 LCD display)

+

-

DATA

MCU

8 8 8 8

J1  12V

8

A2

A3

A

C
B
D

U1

STEP DRIVER  L293B

U1

STEP DRIVER  L293B

1A2
2A7
3A10
4A15

1/2EN1
3/4EN9

1Y 3
2Y 6
3Y 11
4Y 14

G
N

D
4

G
N

D
5

G
N

D
13

G
N

D
12

VCC116
VCC28

J2

STEP MOTOR

J2

STEP MOTOR

1
2
3
4

SW6SW6

1 2

J3

CIV

J3

CIV

1

2

LS1LS1

SW5SW5

SW4SW4

1

2

SW3SW3

SW2SW2

SW1SW1


